
4:35pm

4:50pm

5:05pm

5:20pm

5:35pm

5:50pm

6:05pm

6:20pm

4:35pm

4:50pm

5:05pm

5:20pm

5:35pm

5:50pm

6:05pm

6:20pm

Ollimpaxqui

Melissa Youth Onstage 

McKinney Community Band

McKinney Arts Commission Presentation Discussion

Oganization

PRESENTATION SCHEDULE FOR ART GRANTS

Young Actors Guild

Art Club of McKinney

McKinney Repertory Theatre

Ovation Academy

McKinney Community Concerts

Arts & Music Guild

Greater North Texas Youth Orchestra 

Anthony Nagid- project/outreach

Junior Players

Texas Youthe Ballet 

McKinney Arts Commission Administrative Business

McKinney Philharmonic Orchestra

Thursday, July 15, 2021

Organization

Friday, July 16, 2021


