PRESENTATION SCHEDULE FOR ART GRANTS

Thursday, July 15, 2021

	Organization
4:35pm	Young Actors Guild
4:50pm	Art Club of McKinney
5:05pm	McKinney Repertory Theatre
5:20pm	Ovation Academy
5:35pm	McKinney Community Concerts
5:50pm	Arts & Music Guild
6:05pm	Texas Youthe Ballet
6:20pm	McKinney Arts Commission Administrative Business

Friday, July 16, 2021

_	Oganization
4:35pm	McKinney Philharmonic Orchestra
4:50pm	Greater North Texas Youth Orchestra
5:05pm	Anthony Nagid- project/outreach
5:20pm	Junior Players
5:35pm	Ollimpaxqui
5:50pm	Melissa Youth Onstage
6:05pm	McKinney Community Band
6:20pm	McKinney Arts Commission Presentation Discussion